

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1792-1794/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/11/2003 in CRLA No. 62/1990,CRLA No. 68/1990 & CRLA No. 71/1990 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 16/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.R.K.Rathore, Adv.  
Mr.A.K.Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Siddharth Dave, Adv.  
Mr.Sudhir Walia, Adv.  
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

Mr.R.K.Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr.M.K.Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Special Leave Petitions are dismissed.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master